Classic pillar cleat in bronze
Product attributes:
Size: 63 mm, 100 mm,
125 mm, 150 mm, 200
mm, 250 mm
Product codes:
Reference:
1084/BR/XX

CaractEristiCS
Classic solid bronze cleat
English-made deck fittings
For classic or traditional boat
Screws not included
Reference Length(A) Cleat width
(B)
Base
dimensions
(cxD)
Center
distance (E)
Height(F) Screw
diameter
1084/BR/063 62 mm 10 mm 12 x 34 mm 18 mm 18 mm 3.5 mm
1084/BR/100 100 mm 12 mm 22 x 56 mm 31 mm 24 mm 4.5 mm
1084/BR/125 125 mm 14 mm 26 x 68 mm 43 mm 31 mm 5 mm
1084/BR/150 150 mm 18 mm 27 x 76 mm 48 mm 37 mm 6 mm
1084/BR/200 200 mm 22 mm 35 x 90 mm 55 mm 48 mm 6 mm
1084/BR/250 250 mm 24 mm 40 x 100 mm 62 mm 65 mm 6 mm
FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS
1. What screws should I order to attach this cleat?
To attach this cleat, you can order either bronze wood screws or bronze machine
screws with matching nut and washer.